sz UNOFFICIAL GOPY

STATE OF ILLINCIS )
SS
COUNTY OF COOK )

93417647

The claimant, STEPHEN DOWNEY, of Evanston, Cook County, Illi-
nols, previously erroneously identified as S. Downey Contracting
Co., Inc. on the mechanic’s lien claim recorded with the Cook
County Recorder of Deeds on February 28, 1992 as Document No.
92127411 (hereinafter referred to as "claimant"), hereby files a
claim for 1lien against KIRK M. MC INERNEY and MARGARET S.
MC INERNEY, of Winnetka, County of Cook, Illinois, (hereinafter
referred ¢~ as "owner"), and states:

That on- fctober 8, 1990, the owner owned the following de-
scribed land 1in the County of Cook, State of Illinois, to wit:

Lot 7 and the Weat 20 Feet of Lot 6 in Block 11 in Chica-
go North Shore Land Company’s Subdivision of Section 17
and 18, Township 42 North, Range 13, East of the Third
Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

PIN: 05-17-113-021-0C0%

_Street Address: 1180 Scot’: Street, Winnetka, Illinois

- That on October 8, 1990, the cla'mant made a contract with
said owner to furnish general contracto) services, materials and
labor for the construction of an additiin and alterations for the
building erected on said land for the sum of $241,722.00 and on
November 29, 1991, completed thereunder the furaishing of labor and
materials to the value of $233,722.00.

That at the special instance and request of taid owner, the
claimant furnisned extra and additional materials a:id, extra and
additional labor for said premises to the value of $21,053.00 and
completed same on November 26, 1991.

That said owner is entitled to credits on account therreof as
follows, to wit: $230,561.00; leaving due, unpaid and owing to the
claimant, after allowing all credits, the balance of $24,224.00,
for which, with interest, the claimant claims a lien on said land
and improvements. ' -

Ay

Richard W. Laubenstein

Attcrnéy and Agent /o ¢//
ﬁfﬁéﬁ

/

/




e Lo = ik - AT

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS

)
)
)

6s
. q?
COUNTY OF COOK oo iree

The affiant, Richard W. Laubenstein, being first duly sworn on
oath, deposes and says that he is attorney and agent for the
claimant' that he has read the foregning ciaim for lien and knows
the contents thereof; and that all the statém ntS/ hereln contained
are true,

4M,

Subscribed #nd sworn to before me this 21”°{ day of June,

FAPRAY

Netary Public ¢

* OFFICIAL SEAL *©
SUSAN CZECH
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXP(RES 10/26/95

DEFT-DZ

$insn

V34444 TRAN (NEE DE/OISDT T3 INI0DR
22980 2 w4 1 LH4S

00k COUNTY RECORER

THIS DOCUMENT PREPAEFED BY
AND AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:

‘\\;Eg Richard W. Laubenstein
DI MONTE & LIZAK
1309 West Higgins Road
Suite 200
Park Ridge, Illinois 60068




